
open Show

class puppy - jherriot trophy


DONATED BY………

YEAR Winner

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998 KARLINKA TUFF N UFF K FERGUSSON & L ROSE

1999 CEANTIRE AMBER PRINCESS B MCINTYRE

2000 KARLINKA TOTALLY WYLD K FERGUSSON & L ROSE

2001 NO ENTRIES

2002 GREATSCOTT TROPIC DAWN R DRYDEN

2003 GREATSCOTT SATIN RIVER J MAYNE

2004 MACPRAIN MAGIC SERENADE LA DONOHUE

2005 DHUBAWTIE BUTTONS N BOWS

2006 ROBSCOTT SAMARA R DRYDEN

2007 GREATSCOTT STEWARD LEGEND M FOORD

2008 NO ENTRIES

2009 LOGANBELL SIR HAMISH J PARK & K FARRUGIA

2010 SCOTIA STATESMAN T & J HAYES

2011 SCOTIA SPELLBINDER T & J HAYES

2012 MACPRAIN MIRACLE OF LIGHT LA DONOHUE

2013 ROBSCOTT SNUGGLEPOT J HAYES



2014 ABERDEEN PEGASUS W & C GOLDSWORTHY

2015 NO ENTRIES

2016 SEAQUINCE CREATIVE TOUCH C QUINN

2017 SCOTIA SWEET WILLIAM J HAYES

2018 ROBSCOTT MERRY MONARCH R DRYDEN

2019 NO SHOWS DUE TO COVID

2020 NO SHOWS DUE TO COVID

2021 NO SHOWS DUE TO COVID

2022 SEAQUINCE STEVIE NICKS C QUINN

2023 BESCOTTED BLONDES HAV MORE FUN S CAMPBELL


